Original Instructions
August 11, 2023
p/n: 236015 Rev. B
236015
(1) Ceramic measuring cell for compressed air applications.
(2) Depending on model selected.
PGP Pressure Sensor with S15C Modbus
Converter
•
•
Datasheet
Ceramic PGP Stainless PGP
Includes a pressure sensor and an S15C Analog to
Modbus Converter
Pre-configured for use with the specific pressure
sensor
S15C Converter
Models
Model Number Pressure Range Measuring Cell
S15C-PS15SS-MQ 0 PSIG to 15 PSIG Stainless Steel
S15C-PS50SS-MQ 0 PSIG to 50 PSIG Stainless Steel
S15C-PS100SS-MQ 0 PSIG to 100 PSIG Stainless Steel
S15C-PS150C-MQ(1) 0 PSIG to 150 PSIG Ceramic
S15C-PS150SS-MQ 0 PSIG to 150 PSIG Stainless Steel
S15C-PS3000SS-MQ 0 PSIG to 3000 PSIG Stainless Steel
S15C-PS5000SS-MQ 0 PSIG to 5000 PSIG Stainless Steel
Configuration Instructions
Sensor Configuration Software
The Sensor Configuration Software offers an easy way to manage converter Modbus settings, retrieve data, and visually show converter da­
ta. The Sensor Configuration Software runs on any Windows machine and uses an adapter cable (BWA-UCT-900, p/n 19970) to connect the